
 



Q1(CO1) Q2(CO2) Q3(CO3) Q4(CO4)

1 ARDALKAR PRIYANKA PANDURANG 19PMB001 5 5 5 5

2 BABAR KAJAL NAMDEV 19PMB002 4 4 3 4

3 BAGWAN AJIM ANSAR 19PMB003 4 4 3 3

4 BAGWAN SHAHIN RAFIK 19PMB004 4 4 4 4

5 BAIS POONAM KHUSHALSING 19PMB005 4 4 5 2

6 BASAGARE PRIYANKA ROHIDAS 19PMB006 5 5 5 5

7 BELEKAR PRUTHVIRAJ SHAM 19PMB007 5 5 5 5

8 BHARATE SHUBHAM SHITALKUMAR 19PMB008 3 2 2 2

9 BHOSALE RAHUL SANJAY 19PMB009 4 4 3 4

10 BOMMA JYOTI JAGADISH 19PMB010 5 5 5 4

11 BUCHADE MANALI MAHADEV 19PMB011 5 5 5 5

12 BUKATE SANJANA SUNIL 19PMB012 5 5 5 4

13 CHOUGULE PALLAVI RAJKUMAR 19PMB013 4 3 4 4

14 CHOUGULE ROHIT BHARATESH 19PMB014 4 4 3 3

15 CHOUGULE SALONI UDAY 19PMB015 5 5 5 5

16 DESAI NEHA NEMINATH 19PMB016 4 3 3 3

17 DEVKATE SWATI RAJKUMAR 19PMB017 4 4 4 4

18 DEWARDE  PRANALI PANDURANG 19PMB018 5 4 3 5

19 DOUNDE SONIYA SUHAS 19PMB019 0 0 0 0

20 GADAKARI SNEHANKITA SUNIL 19PMB020 5 5 5 5

21 GHEVADE PRANAV MAHESH 19PMB021 4 4 4 4

22 HAJARE ROHAN ANIL 19PMB022 4 3 3 3

23 HERALAGE PRERANA RAJU 19PMB023 5 5 5 4

24 JADHAV DIPALI TUKARAM 19PMB024 4 4 4 4

25 JADHAV POOJA VIVEKANAND 19PMB025 4 4 4 4

26 JADHAV SHRUTI SANJAY 19PMB026 5 5 5 5

27 JOSHI NEELAM CHETAN 19PMB028 5 5 5 4

28 JOSHI RENU RAJENDRA 19PMB029 5 4 5 4

29 KADAM AMRUTA SADASHIV 19PMB030 3 3 3 3
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30 KADAPPA RUCHITA RAJENDRA 19PMB031 4 4 4 3

31 KAMBLE ASHUTOSH JANABA 19PMB032 5 5 5 4

32 KATARIA JASLEENKAUR HARPALSINGH 19PMB034 5 5 5 5

33 KETKALE RUTUJA DILIP 19PMB035 2 4 4 2

34 KORE POOJA SHANKAR 19PMB036 4 4 4 4

35 KUCHNURE ANKITA BAHUBALI 19PMB037 4 4 4 3

36 KULKARNI ONKAR MUKUND 19PMB038 4 4 4 4

37 KUMBHAR ROHIT CHANDRAKANT 19PMB039 5 4 4 4

38 MAGDUM SHRADHA RAJARAM 19PMB040 4 4 4 3

39 MAGDUM SNEHA SUDARSHAN 19PMB041 4 4 5 4

40 MALPANI GIRIJA KAMALKISHOR 19PMB042 5 4 5 3

41 MANE AMRUTA ANIL 19PMB043 4 5 4 5

42 MANGAVE VARSHA GUNDHAR 19PMB044 5 5 4 3

43 MORE NIKITA PRAKASH 19PMB045 0 0 0 0

44 NANDAGAVE SOURABH JINNAPPA 19PMB046 5 5 5 5

45 NANDGAVE ANKITA DATTATRYA 19PMB047 3 4 4 4

46 NANDGAVE PRANALI AJIT 19PMB048 5 4 5 5

47 PATIL AISHWARYA VILAS 19PMB049 4 3 4 2

48 PATIL PRASHANT KUMAR 19PMB051 5 5 5 5

49 POL RACHITA MANJUNATH 19PMB052 0 0 0 0

50 ROONWAL KHUSHI KANHAIYALAL 19PMB053 4 4 4 4

51 SATPUTE PRATHAMESH SANJAY 19PMB054 5 5 5 5

52 SHIKALGAR ARSHIYA BALECHAND 19PMB055 4 4 2 4

53 SHINDE PRATHAMESH SACHIN 19PMB056 0 0 0 0

54 TOTALA SWATI SHIVPRASAD 19PMB057 4 5 5 4

55 UPADHYE ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT 19PMB058 3 3 3 3

56 YADAV GIRISH NANDKUMAR 19PMB059 5 4 4 5

57 JAGDALE INDRAYANI DHAIRYASHIL 19PMB060 5 4 4 4

58 KHAWATE SNEHA SHANTHINATH 19PMB061 5 5 5 5

59 KURADE VRUSHABH TUKARAM 19PMB062 0 0 0 0



Q1(CO1) Q2(CO2) Q3(CO3) Q4(CO4)

1 NEHA AYUB SAYYAD 172MB1107081 5 5 5 5

2 GIDD AKSHAY ANNASO 17PMB12009XX 3 3 3 3

3 KALKUTAGI SURAJ RAJU 17PMB12017XX 5 5 5 5

4 HALKAR AKSHAYKUMAR ANAND 17PMB42012XX 5 5 5 5

5 ADAMUTHE VRUSHABH RAJKUMAR 18PMB001 5 5 5 5

6 AWASARE VRUSHALI SUNIL 18PMB002 4 4 4 4

7 AWATADE RAVI VITTHAL 18PMB003 5 4 5 4

8 BAMANEKAR SHABBIR HASAN 18PMB005 5 5 5 5

9 CHANDURE SHIVANI PRAKASH 18PMB008 5 5 5 5

10 CHAVAN SHUBHAM SOPAN 18PMB009 5 4 5 4

11 CHAVAN SWAPNALI ANIL 18PMB010 4 3 4 3

12 CHAVARE NAJUKA KUBER 18PMB011 5 5 5 5

13 CHOUGULE SANJIVANI UTTAM 18PMB012 5 5 4 4

14 DANANE SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT 18PMB013 4 4 3 3

15 DATE ADITI GIRISH 18PMB014 4 4 3 4

16 DAYAMA RADHIKA VINOD 18PMB015 4 4 5 5

17 DHUTRE SHIPRA SACHIN 18PMB016 4 4 3 4

18 GHODKE SHRADDHA NARAYAN 18PMB017 5 5 5 5

19 GHUGARE SHRAVANI KALGONDA 18PMB018 5 4 4 4

20 GHUNAKE SUMIT SANJAY 18PMB019 5 5 5 5

21 GORE ANKITA ARVIND 18PMB020 5 4 5 4

22 HOGADE ABHISHEK NAVANATH 18PMB021 5 5 5 5

23 JOSHI KEDAR NARHAR 18PMB022 4 5 5 5

24 KAMBLE BUDDHABHUSHAN DHANPAL 18PMB025 5 5 5 5

25 KAMBLE SONALI KUMAR 18PMB026 5 5 5 5

26 KAVADE ROHINI RAJESH 18PMB027 5 5 5 5

27 KETKALE DIPIKA MAHAVIR 18PMB028 5 5 5 5

28 KHAMKAR SHIVANI DAYANAND 18PMB029 3 3 3 3

29 KHANDEKAR KEVAL SUNIL 18PMB030 4 3 3 4

30 KHANDELWAL PRATIBHA RAMAVATAR 18PMB031 5 5 5 5

31 KHARGE VAIBHAVEE PRAKASH 18PMB032 5 5 5 5

32 KOTHARI MANSI ASHOKKUMAR 18PMB034 4 3 3 3

33 KUMBHAR KIRAN SUNIL 18PMB035 4 3 4 3

34 KUMBHAR PRIYANKA RATNAPPA 18PMB036 5 5 5 5

35 KUPWADE ARTI ALIAS SHUBHANGI RAJENDRA 18PMB037 5 5 5 5

36 MANTRI RADHIKA ASHOKKUMAR 18PMB038 5 5 5 4

37 MOMIN SIMRAN HARUN 18PMB039 3 4 4 4

38 NAZARE PRATHMESH MANOHAR 18PMB040 4 4 4 3

39 PANDHARPATTE SOURABH DILIP 18PMB041 5 5 5 5

40 PAREEK GAUTAM PURSHOTTAM 18PMB042 5 5 5 5

 Course Exit Survey 

D.K.T.E. SOCIETY'S TEXTILE AND ENGINEERING INSTITUTE, ICHALKARNJI

Subject   : Management Control System   Year   : 06/22

Code      : MBL240

Sl No Student Name USN
Questions



41 PATIL AMRUTA VIJAY 18PMB044 5 5 5 5

42 PATIL ANUJA BALASO 18PMB045 4 4 3 4

43 POIPKAR NARESH BHUPAL 18PMB046 5 5 5 5

44 RAJMANE SHIVAM RAMESH 18PMB047 5 5 5 5

45 SAPSAGARE KUNAL GUNDHAR 18PMB048 5 5 5 5

46 SATPUTE PRIYANKA SHITAL 18PMB049 5 5 5 5

47 SHARMA JYOTI NANDLAL 18PMB050 4 4 4 4

48 SHARMA MAHIMA RAMESH 18PMB051 5 5 5 5

49 SHETE KSHITIJA PRAVIN 18PMB052 4 3 3 3

50 SUBHANNAVAR MONIKA SADASHIV 18PMB053 5 3 4 3

51 SWAMI VISHWAKALYANI SHIVANAND 18PMB054 5 4 5 5

52 TAKALE SHUBHAM SURESH 18PMB055 5 5 5 5

53 TARE DHANASHRI ARUN 18PMB056 5 5 5 5

54 THIGALE SHRISHAIL SANJAY 18PMB057 5 5 5 5

55 UPADHYE TEJSWINI PRAKASH 18PMB058 5 5 5 5

56 VAISHNAV PAYAL GAUTAM 18PMB059 4 4 4 4



D.K.T.E. SOCIETY'S TEXTILE AND ENGINEERING INSTITUTE, ICHALKARNJI

Q1(CO1) Q2(CO2) Q3(CO3) Q4(CO4)

1 HALKAR AKSHAYKUMAR ANAND 17PMB42012XX 5 5 5 5

2 AWASARE VRUSHALI SUNIL 18PMB002 5 4 4 5

3 CHAVAN SWAPNALI ANIL 18PMB010 4 3 4 3

4 CHAVARE NAJUKA KUBER 18PMB011 5 5 5 5

5 CHOUGULE SANJIVANI UTTAM 18PMB012 5 5 4 5

6 DANANE SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT 18PMB013 5 5 5 5

7 DATE ADITI GIRISH 18PMB014 5 5 5 5

8 GORE ANKITA ARVIND 18PMB020 5 4 5 5

9 HOGADE ABHISHEK NAVANATH 18PMB021 5 5 5 5

10 JOSHI KEDAR NARHAR 18PMB022 4 4 4 4

11 KAMBLE BUDDHABHUSHAN DHANPAL 18PMB025 5 5 5 5

12 KAVADE ROHINI RAJESH 18PMB027 5 5 5 5

13 KETKALE DIPIKA MAHAVIR 18PMB028 5 5 5 5

14 KHANDEKAR KEVAL SUNIL 18PMB030 3 3 3 2

15 KHANDELWAL PRATIBHA RAMAVATAR 18PMB031 5 5 5 5

16 KHARGE VAIBHAVEE PRAKASH 18PMB032 5 5 5 5

17 KUMBHAR KIRAN SUNIL 18PMB035 4 5 4 3

18 KUPWADE ARTI ALIAS SHUBHANGI RAJENDRA 18PMB037 4 5 4 3

19 MANTRI RADHIKA ASHOKKUMAR 18PMB038 4 4 4 4

20 PANDHARPATTE SOURABH DILIP 18PMB041 4 4 5 5

21 POIPKAR NARESH BHUPAL 18PMB046 4 5 4 4

22 RAJMANE SHIVAM RAMESH 18PMB047 4 3 4 3

23 SAPSAGARE KUNAL GUNDHAR 18PMB048 5 5 4 4

24 SHARMA JYOTI NANDLAL 18PMB050 5 5 5 4

25 SHARMA MAHIMA RAMESH 18PMB051 5 5 5 5

26 SHETE KSHITIJA PRAVIN 18PMB052 5 4 4 4

27 SUBHANNAVAR MONIKA SADASHIV 18PMB053 5 5 4 4

28 TAKALE SHUBHAM SURESH 18PMB055 5 5 5 5

29 TARE DHANASHRI ARUN 18PMB056 5 5 4 5

30 UPADHYE TEJSWINI PRAKASH 18PMB058 4 4 3 4

31 VAISHNAV PAYAL GAUTAM 18PMB059 4 4 4 4
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